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Nick/Name
4d_striker/Jess
nez/Natasha
bbfelice

michai
dust33mommy/xp
caro12

Janf
xuansmum
kexin90
fynmum
ValerieSun
pony2014
beemom
parrot
bearybaby
honlili

Morning Star

Distribution
Collection
Normal mail
TBA
Postage
Normal mail
TBA
Normal mail
Collection
TBA
Postage
Collection
Collection
Normal mail
Collection
TBA
Normal mail
Collection

Total Total ltem Total Amt Paid Amt Shortage (-)/

Qty Cost (US$) (S$)

-
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$9.75
$10.01
$6.80
$0.86
$13.04
$5.63
$1.92
$10.93
$2.48
$7.26
$4.73
$24.24
$4.46
$5.57
$3.41
$5.65
$32.68

$13.94
$14.31
$9.72
$1.23
$18.65
$8.05
$2.75
$15.63
$3.55
$10.38
$6.76
$34.66
$6.38
$7.97
$4.88
$8.08
$46.73

(S9)

$19.93
$13.00
$10.06
$1.21
$18.69
$8.07
$2.75
$15.00
$4.06
$10.10
$8.00
$34.69
$6.38
$16.80
$3.53
$8.22
$58.63

Excess + (S$) (g9)
$5.99
-$1.31
$0.34
-$0.02
$0.04
$0.02
$0.00
-$0.63
$0.51
-$0.28
$1.24
$0.03
$0.00
$8.83
-$1.35
$0.14
$11.90

Weight

419
168
161
109
375
327

50
220

62
207
142
785
123
180
140
143
942

Shipping Top-up (-) /

(S9)
$8.79
$3.53
$3.38
$2.29
$7.87
$6.86
$1.05
$4.62
$1.30
$4.34
$2.98

$16.47
$2.58
$3.78
$2.94
$3.00
$19.77

Refund

+ (S$) Remarks
-$2.80
-$4.84
-$3.04
-$2.31
-$7.83
-$6.84
-$1.04 S-IP6P-0018 not ent; amt adjusted.
-$5.25
-$0.79
-$4.63
-$1.74
$16.45 S-IP6G-0861W not sent; amt adjusted.
-$2.58
$5.06 S-SCS-7041F not sent; amt adjusted.
-$4.28
-$2.86
-$7.87



